Travligastillinger pr. 9. april

(Finaler | Odense fredag 6. juni):

Navn:

Freiherr Faust
Gogo Gucci
Happyrun Cloc
Amazing Grace E P
Our Brodde
Bordeaux Face
Juventas
Harboe
Itsgottobeperfect
Galant Lund
Hokita

Eagle Bat

R K Star
Ibrahim

Fritjof SH

M T Top Notch
lkarus

Huxi L C

Hit Me

Houdini Shadow
Match'em
Houston Spring
Joy Me

High Five
Kalypso Caesar
Heimdahl
Infinitive

Lara Barosso
Izabella Nordic
Ingmar Banker
Good Luck Sghus
Elmar Shadow
Arm Bri

lena Downs
Enforalle P
Koroleva San
Simply the Best
Daniel Hazelaar
Godric

Arizona Face
EccoCN

Major Love
Russel

Golden Stone

Point:
50
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
20
20
18
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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Hr Skov

Isotope d’Am
Nestor Schermer
Moses di Quattro
Futteflagfis
Henri Cloc
Caravaggio Jet
Geo

Eik Hindg
GoOnAP
Fighter K J

Heart of Stone
Imperial de Reux
Hillsborough
Going Joe

Huxie Sensei
Happy Ice
AlvinC G
Kombardo Skov
Jasp

Colorado Laser
Hill Shadow
Hands Up Cash
Staro McMillan
Jane Hall

Eva’s Yankee
Ivory

Devs Downforce

Justgivemeareason

Jason

Jackson La Marc
Fraja lce

Ib

Knud

Jujutsu Sisu
HerbertLM

Liga 1:

. EType Cash
. Just Hans

. Emoji

. First Blood

. Patch Wibb
. Edibear

Ea
.ElegantCN
. Enforalle P
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Point
43
37
25
16
12
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9. Anchor Man

9. Go On Gardenia
12. Barateau

12. Frodo Cash
12. Express AP
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